Index

Laptime
1/02:02.595
2/02:03.348
3/02:04.442
4/02:05.405
5/02:13.260
6/02:15.133

FirstName | LastName

Cody Miles

Brett Blackwell
Josh Hernandez
John Hernandez
Jimmy Lin

Daniel Albrecht

Vehicle

Sti

Evo

Sti

Sti

R33 Skyline
WRX

Competition | Class

REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE

STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET

Drivetrain
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
RWD
AWD



